BB = Baseball, BK
SB = Softball, SW

Altamont Lutheran

Arcola ES

Ashland A-C Central

Astoria

Athens

Auburn JHS at Divernon

Aurora Christian

Aurora Herget

Aurora St. Rita

Avon Abingdon Avon

Barrington Prairie

Barrington St. Anne

Bartonville GS

Bartonville Monroe

Bartonville Oak Grove

Batavia Holy Cross

Beach Park

Beecher

Beecher City

Belvidere Central

Belvidere South

Bement

Bloomington Cornerstone

Bloomington Trinity Lutheran

Blue Island Kerr

Boys
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Boys
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Boys
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Boys
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Boys
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Boys
Girls
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Boys
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Boys

22
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16
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11
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18

26
17
21
15
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13
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18
30
30
43
21
45
30
20
20
29
21
75
60
20
20
20
12
30
20
24
20
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28
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40
16
43
26
45
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Basketball, BO = Bowling, CC = Cross-Country, FB = Football, GO = Golf, HO = Hockey, SO = Soccer
Swimming, TR = Track, VB = Volleyball, WR = Wrestling
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Blue Island Veterans Memorial

Bolingbrook Humphrey

Bradford

Brownstown

Brussels

Brussels St. Mary's

Buckley St. John's

Buffalo Grove St. Mary

Buffalo Tri-City

Burlington Central

Bushnell-Prairie City

Byron

Calumet City Wentworth

Calumet Park Calumet

Carlinville

Carrollton GS

Carrollton St. John

Carthage

Champaign Countryside

Champaign Holy Cross

Champaign International

Champaign Jefferson

Champaign Judah Christian

Chicago ICS]

Chicago Moving Everest

Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
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Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
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Boys
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Girls

27
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10

12

18

12

12

32

25

35
45
45
18
18
20
17

17

12
21
23
12

21
23
26
13

25
25
30
30
25
11
19

12
14
42
30
15

28
14

15
13
28
30
20
15
52
33
15
12
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Chicago Near North

Chicago Northside

Chicago Queen of Angels

Chicago Sacred Heart

Chicago St. Clement

Chicago St. Josaphat

Chicago St. Viator

Chillicothe St. Edward's

Cicero Unity

Cissna Park

Clay City

Clifton Nash

Clinton

Colchester West Prairie

Concord Triopia

Crestwood Hale

Crystal Lake Prairie Grove

Cuba

Dakota

Dallas City

Danville North Ridge

Danville Schlarman

Danville South View

Decatur American Dreamer

Decatur Baum

Decatur Dennis
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Decatur Holy Family

Decatur Hope

Decatur Johns Hill

Decatur Our Lady of Lourdes

Decatur Robertson

Decatur St. Patrick

Decatur Unity

Deerfield Shepard

DeKalb Huntley

DeLand-Weldon

DePue

Dixon St. Mary's

Dolton Lincoln

Downers Grove Lakeview

Downers Grove O'Neill

East Moline Glenview

East Moline Northeast

East Peoria Central

East Peoria Robein

Edwardsville St. Boniface

Elgin Prairie Knolls

Elmhurst Immaculate Conception

Elmwood

Elmwood ES

Eureka

Evanston Chute
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Evanston Haven

Flanagan

Flossmoor Parker

Ford Heights Cottage Grove UGC

Forrest Prairie Central

Fox River Grove

Freeport

Galena

Galesburg Costa

Galesburg JHS

Galva

Geneseo MS

Geneva North

Geneva South

Geneva St. Peter

Georgetown Mary Miller

Gibson City GCMS

Girard North Mac

Glen Ellyn Hadley

Glen Ellyn St. Petronille

Glenview Our Lady of Perpetual Help

Grand Ridge

Graymont

Grayslake Prairie Crossing

Green Oaks Oak Grove
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Hardin Calhoun

Henry-Senachwine

Herrick Mid-America Prep

Highland Park Northwood

Homer Heritage

Hopkins Park Lorenzo Smith

Hutsonville

Jacksonville ISD

Jacksonville Westfair

Jerseyville St. Francis HG

Johnsburg JHS

Joliet Hufford

Joliet Laraway

Joliet St. Raymond

Kankakee JHS

Kewanee Visitation

Kewanee Wethersfield

Kickapoo St. Mary's

La Grange Gurrie

La Grange Highlands

La Grange St. Cletus

La Harpe

Ladd

Lake Forest Deer Path

Lake Villa Palombi

Lansing Heritage
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LaSalle Trinity Catholic

Lawrenceville Parkview

Lexington

Libertyville Highland MS

Lincoln Carroll Catholic

Lincoln JHS

Lincolnshire Daniel Wright

Lisle St. Joan of Arc

Litchfield

Litchfield ES

Lockport Kelvin Grove

Lockport Taft

Lostant

Louisville North Clay

Lowpoint-Washburn

Mackinaw Dee-Mack

Macon Meridian

Mahomet-Seymour

Manhattan

Manteno

Marengo

Markham Prairie-Hills

Maroa-Forsyth

Marseilles ES

Martinsville

Maywood Irving
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McHenry Parkland

Melrose Park Stevenson

Mendon Unity

Mendota Northbrook

Meredosia-Chambersburg

Metamora GS

Metamora St. Mary's

Milford St. Paul's

Minooka

Moline John Deere

Moline Wilson

Momence JHS

Monmouth United

Monmouth-Roseville JHS

Monticello

Morris GS

Morris Nettle Creek

Morris Saratoga

Morrison JHS

Morton Bethel Lutheran

Mt. Olive

Mt. Prospect Lincoln

Mt. Prospect St. Emily

Mt. Prospect St. Raymond

Mt. Sterling St. Mary
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Mt. Zion

Mundelein Carl Sandburg

Mundelein West Oak

Naperville St. Raphael

Neoga

New Lenox Oster-Oakview

Niles Northridge

Nokomis JHS

Nokomis St. Louis

Normal Chiddix

Normal Metcalf

Normal Parkside

North Chicago Neal

Oak Lawn St. Catherine

Oak Park Brooks

Oakwood GS

Odell St. Paul

Onarga Iroquois West

Orland Hills Bernardin

Orland Park St. Michael

Ottawa Marquette

Palatine St. Thomas

Palos Heights St. Alexander

Pana Sacred Heart

Paris Crestwood

Paris Mayo
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Park Forest Michelle Obama STA

Paw Paw

Payson Seymour

Pearl City

Pekin Edison

Pekin Good Shepherd

Pekin Rankin

Pekin St. Joseph

Peoria Christian

Peoria Heights St. Thomas

Peoria Pleasant Valley

Peoria Reservoir

Peoria St. Mark

Peoria St. Philomena

Peoria St. Vincent de Paul

Petersburg PORTA Central

Philo St. Thomas

Phoenix Coolidge

Pleasant Plains

Pocahontas

Pontiac JHS

Pontiac Washington

Poplar Grove North Boone

Potomac

Princeville
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Prophetstown PLT

Prospect Heights MacArthur

Rantoul Eater

Rantoul St. Malachy

Raymond Lincolnwood

Richmond Nippersink

Riverdale Washington

Riverton

Rock Falls

Rock Falls St. Andrew

Rock Island Edison

Rock Island Jordan Catholic

Rockford Christian

Rockford Keith

Rockford Marshall

Rockton Stephen Mack

Romeoville Martinez

Roscoe

Round Lake Magee

Round Lake Park

Royal Prairieview Ogden

Rushville Schuyler Industry

Sandwich

Schaumburg Christian

Shelbyville Moulton

Shorewood Orenic
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Shorewood Troy

Sigel St. Michael's

South Beloit Willowbrook

South Holland McKinley

South Wilmington

Sparland Midland

Springfield Christ the King

Springfield Christian

Sprindfield Iles

Springfield Jefferson

Springfield Lincoln

Springfield St. Agnes

Springfield St. Aloysius

Sterling Challand

Stewardson Trinity Lutheran

Stewardson-Strasburg

Streator Northlawn

Stronghurst West Central

Sugar Grove Kaneland Harter

Summit Heritage

Table Grove VIT

Taylorville JHS

Toulon Stark County

Utica Waltham

Vandalia

Virginia
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Washington Beverly Manor

Washington St. Patrick

West Chicago Leman

West Salem

Western Springs St. John

Westmont Holy Trinity

Westmont JHS

White Hall North Greene

Williamsville

Wilmington

Windsor

Winfield St. John

Wonder Lake Harrison

Woodhull AlWood

Woodstock Creekside

Woodstock Northwood

TOTALS
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